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Women / 3 / Senior F
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail Muaddi3401
Edge

9.400 9.450 9.2259.250 37.325
1T 1 2 5T 1 

1 

Courtney Lane3392
Byers Roseville

9.400 9.275 9.0759.175 36.925
1T 2T 5T 11T 2 

2 

Kayla Morotti3412
Extreme

9.125 9.200 9.3009.100 36.725
8T 5 10 2T 3 

3 

Brittany Rogelstad3413
Extreme

9.150 9.025 9.3759.150 36.700
6T 9 7T 1 4 

4 

Emily Sargent3383
All Star

9.025 9.275 8.9759.275 36.550
11 2T 1 13 5 

5 

Masy Skiver3414
Galaxy

8.825 9.250 9.2509.000 36.325
15T 4 12 4 6 

6 

Kyra Talusik3430
Rodina

9.200 8.875 9.1759.050 36.300
5 13 11 8 7 

7 

Joelle Atkins LeFever3424
Oroville

9.250 8.650 9.0759.200 36.175
4 16 4 11T 8T

8T

Kyla Greenhut3396
Davis Diamonds

8.750 9.050 9.2259.150 36.175
17 7T 7T 5T 8T

8T

Anika Walsh3384
All Star

9.275 8.900 8.9258.900 36.000
3 12 13 14 10 

10 

Sydney Tejada3386
American

9.150 9.050 8.7758.650 35.625
6T 7T 15 17 11 

11 

Angelina Espinoza3381
Aerials

9.125 8.425 8.8259.225 35.600
8T 19 3 16 12 

12 

Ally Gentili3398
Dream Xtreme

9.125 8.525 9.1508.675 35.475
8T 18 14 9 13 

13 

Aidan Zahn3423
Novato

8.825 9.175 8.8758.575 35.450
15T 6 16 15 14 

14 

Jordan Freer3428
Rock Solid

8.850 8.675 9.3008.550 35.375
12T 15 17 2T 15 

15 

April Murphy3395
Champion

7.950 9.000 9.2009.175 35.325
19 10T 5T 7 16 

16 

Abrianna Andersen3388
Athletic Horizons

8.850 8.775 9.1008.525 35.250
12T 14 18T 10 17 

17 

Savannah Rose3416
GymStars Stockton

8.850 9.000 8.5758.525 34.950
12T 10T 18T 18 18 

18 

Jenna Sheppard3397
Davis Diamonds

8.450 8.550 8.0009.125 34.125
18 17 9 19 19 

19 
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